10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Records Supervisor

Exhibits Custodian

Exhibits Custodian

Records Clerk 11l

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Exhibits Custodian

Records Clerk

Exhibits Custodian

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Clerk

Records Clerk

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Total Wages

$73,125

$55,593

$54,927

$54,307

$52,184

$48,704

$46,159

$42,066

$41,682

$41,585

$41,560

$35.774

$35,362

$34,696

$32,617

$25,643



