	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Records Supervisor		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$73,125
2.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$55,593
3.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$54,927
4.	Records Clerk III		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$54,307
5.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$52,184
6.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$48,704
7.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$46,159
8.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$42,066
9.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$41,682
10.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$41,585
11.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$41,560
12.	Records Clerk		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$35,774
13.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$35,362
14.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$34,696
15.	Records Clerk		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$32,617
16.	Records Clerk		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$25,643